

## Good Feet, LLC & Steiner Leisure Partner to Bring Pain Relief & Comfort Aboard Cruise Ships

/EINPresswire.com/ <u>Arch support</u> manufacturer, Good Feet, LLC and Steiner Leisure Limited [STNR], a premier provider of spa products and services, have partnered together to bring cruise ship passengers comfort and pain relief with Good Feet's EnduraStep arch support products.

Arch support manufacturer, Good Feet, LLC and Steiner Leisure Limited [STNR], a premier provider of spa products and services, have partnered to bring cruise ship passengers comfort and pain relief with Good Feet's EnduraStep arch support products.



"Steiner is a very consumer conscious organization. They value comfort and beauty and they really care about the products and services being offered to their consumers," explains Misti Campbell, Director of Marketing for Good Feet. "Good Feet saw a perfect opportunity to partner with them in the hopes we could help alleviate or eliminate the <u>foot pain</u>, back pain and muscle fatigue many cruise ship travelers are experiencing."

Steiner Leisure presents the Good Feet EnduraStep arch support products to attendees of their onboard seminars, during personal training sessions and in conjunction with their onboard spa services. Passengers learn about the importance of proper foot support and foundation as well as overall skeletal alignment. By properly supporting your body's foundation – essentially your foot and it's four arches – there is the potential to eliminate or alleviate the symptoms of common issues such as foot pain, heel pain, <u>plantar fasciitis</u>, knee pain, hip pain and back pain.

"Good Feet's mission is to produce and offer pain-relieving solutions for our customers," says Matt Coleman, owner and President of Good Feet. "The EnduraStep arch support coupled with the knowledgeable, caring staff of Steiner Leisure is the perfect union."

About Good Feet Worldwide, LLC is an international retailer of personally fit, pre-fabricated arch supports. The company has franchise locations throughout the United States and internationally in Puerto Rico, Canada, UK, Kuwait and Korea. For more information or to learn about franchise

opportunities call 800-509-4535 or visit goodfeet.com.

Media Contact: Brian Anderson Media Mash 404-667-8864 <u>http://mediamash.com</u>

Press Release courtesy of Online PR Media: <u>http://bit.ly/Vcz8Il</u>

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/133988120

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.